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Dunkerton JHHS Announcements M

SCHOOL FACEBOOK https://www.facebook.com/DunkertonCSD/?ref=aymt _homepage panel

BOUND WEBSITE https://www.gobound.com/ia/schools/dunkerton
DUNKERTON SCHOOL https://www.dunkerton.k12.ia.
PARENT PORTAL https://iacloud1.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/parents/dunkerton.js

Monday, October 21st, 2024

e Girls Regional VBall

Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

e RHS Blood Drive 1:00 PM JH Gym
e JH Fall Concert 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 16th, 2024
e FCCLA District Meeting
e Eligibility Check
e Girls Regional VBall TBD

Thursday, October 24th, 2024
o Science Club~ Each Thursday after schosl!
e State Qualifying CC Meet TDB

Friday, October 25th, 2024
® Football Playoffs Round 1 Week 9 Game

Saturday, October 26th, 2024

e All-State Musical Festival District Auditions
e Fall Market 9:00 AM- 2:00 PM



https://www.facebook.com/DunkertonCSD/?ref=aymt_homepage_panel
https://www.gobound.com/ia/schools/dunkerton
https://www.dunkerton.k12.ia.us/
https://iacloud1.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/parents/dunkerton.jsp

PARENT TEACHER CONF
PARENT TEACHER CONF
HAPPY HALLOWEEN

NO SCHOOL

EARLY DISMISSAL 1:00
PICTURE RETAKES
VETERAN’S DAY PROGRAM
NO SCHOOL

SWING SHOW

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
NO SCHOOL

HAPPY THANKSGIVING
NO SCHOOL

10/28
10/29
10/31
111
11/6
11/8
11/8
11/11
11/14
11/20
11/27
11/28
11/29

Early out 1:00

Early Out 1:00

City Wide Trick-or-Treat 5:00-7:00
Comp Day

Teacher PD

JH Gym 8:00-10:00 AM

HS Gym 10:10 AM

Teacher PD

High School Swing Show 7:00 PM
HS Library 6:00 PM
Thanksgiving break
Thanksgiving break
Thanksgiving break



