

SCHOOL FACEBOOK **BOUND WEBSITE** DUNKERTON SCHOOL https://www.dunkerton.k12.ia.us/ PARENT PORTAL

https://www.facebook.com/DunkertonCSD/?ref=aymt homepage panel

https://www.gobound.com/ia/schools/dunkerton

https://iacloud1.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/parents/dunkerton.isp

Monday, October 21st, 2024

• Girls Regional VBall

Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

- RHS Blood Drive 1:00 PM JH Gym
- JH Fall Concert 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 16th, 2024

- FCCLA District Meeting
- Eligibility Check
- Girls Regional VBall TBD

Thursday, October 24th, 2024

- Science Club- Each Thursday after school!
- State Qualifying CC Meet TDB

Friday, October 25th, 2024

Football Playoffs Round 1 Week 9 Game

Saturday, October 26th, 2024

- All-State Musical Festival District Auditions
- Fall Market 9:00 AM- 2:00 PM

PARENT TEACHER CONF	10/28	Early out 1:00
PARENT TEACHER CONF	10/29	Early Out 1:00
HAPPY HALLOWEEN	10/31	City Wide Trick-or-Treat 5:00-7:00
NO SCHOOL	11/1	Comp Day
EARLY DISMISSAL 1:00	11/6	Teacher PD
PICTURE RETAKES	11/8	JH Gym 8:00-10:00 AM
VETERAN'S DAY PROGRAM	11/8	HS Gym 10:10 AM
NO SCHOOL	11/11	Teacher PD
SWING SHOW	11/14	High School Swing Show 7:00 PM
SCHOOL BOARD MEETING	11/20	HS Library 6:00 PM
NO SCHOOL	11/27	Thanksgiving break
HAPPY THANKSGIVING	11/28	Thanksgiving break
NO SCHOOL	11/29	Thanksgiving break

